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381
94
67
53

378
87
88
85
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69
86
82
59
58
75
51
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62
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89
84
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Eli

Ana

Carmen Delia
Safira

Yurena

Luna

Raquel
Veronica
Raquel
Patricia Isabel
Alicia

Malena
Marisol
Fernanda

Eva

Nadine

Greta

Maria Dolores
Carolina
Monserrat
Barbara
Carolina
Suriany

Maria Lourdes
Maria Justiniana
Maria Luisa
Yolanda
Sonia

Maria Del Mar
Judith

Naira
Manuela
Samara

Maria Jose
Silvia

Natalia
Lorenza
Maria

Merche

Laura

Fuerteventura

La playa de Canarias

Alquezar

Sendin Diego

Luz Morales
Delgado

Alonso Chinea
Perdomo Ruano
Linares Mateo
Delgado Torres
Santana Rodriguez
Herrera De La Guardia
Lammel Marrero
Armas Gonzalez
Santiago

Garcia Saibert
Alonso Perez
Christiansen
Rodriguez Borin
Rodriguez Perez
Rivera

Garcia Sanmartin
Trechslin
Gonzalez Hierro
Rivera

Plasencia Garcia Checa
Betancor Rivero
Betancor Alonso
Lozano Guedes
Alamo Sanchez
Rosa Lopez

De Leon Martin
Tavio Cedres

Soto Cabrera
Sagrera Schilke
Rodriguez San Fiel
Redondo Pefa
Marrero

Berto

Tellechea

Carnes

Grosso
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00:22:23
00:23:22
00:26:01
00:25:27
00:26:26
00:26:49
00:27:41
00:27:48
00:28:48
00:28:19
00:27:34
00:29:40
00:29:04
00:29:31
00:29:09
00:30:21
00:30:42
00:30:17
00:31:26
00:31:25
00:32:09
00:32:49
00:32:37
00:34:00
00:32:56
00:34:48
00:34:31
00:37:50
00:39:14
00:37:51
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:38:46
00:39:31
00:39:22
00:37:39
00:39:57
00:40:04
00:41:25

00:10:09
00:10:25
00:11:06
00:11:44
00:11:38
00:12:01
00:12:39
00:12:44
00:13:30
00:12:37
00:12:25
00:12:51
00:13:20
00:14:03
00:15:26
00:14:13
00:14:21
00:15:06
00:13:20
00:14:32
00:16:26
00:14:57
00:14:43
00:16:34
00:16:19
00:17:12
00:16:53
00:16:54
00:17:11
00:17:43
00:17:26
00:17:58
00:17:47
00:18:20
00:19:04
00:19:38
00:18:54
00:19:00
00:19:24
00:19:55

00:10:06
00:11:31
00:11:26
00:13:06
00:13:55
00:14:04
00:13:29
00:14:09
00:13:45
00:13:40
00:14:39
00:15:59
00:15:04
00:15:45
00:14:26
00:16:15
00:15:34
00:15:53
00:18:14
00:17:04
00:16:16
00:17:28
00:18:18
00:17:20
00:16:21
00:18:35
00:18:14
00:19:36
00:19:26
00:18:15
00:20:16
00:19:43
00:19:53
00:20:50
00:19:56
00:19:39
00:23:06
00:20:55
00:20:31
00:21:56

00:41:37
00:44:20
00:45:56
00:50:52
00:51:01
00:52:32
00:52:58
00:54:35
00:55:04
00:55:05
00:55:25
00:56:25
00:58:06
00:58:53
00:59:25
00:59:37
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:00:18
:01:42
:01:51
:03:03
:04:08
:04:35
:05:51
:06:32
:06:40
:08:44
:09:56
:11:02
:14:28
115:13
:15:34
:16:47
:16:49
:17:57
:118:32
118:41
:19:40
:19:54
:20:00
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